HIGH CLEAN STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE FOR
SEMICONDUCTOR/ LIQUID CRYSTAL PLANTS
FOR BIOCHEMICAL/ PHARMACEUTICAL/ FOOD
PROCESSING PLANTS
STAINLESS	STEEL	BALL	VALVE
HIGH	CLEAN
1.Introduction
2.Product Range & Application Field

Ship-building SUS316(L),304(L),310,321
Nuclear power plants SUS316(L),304(L),310,321
Cylinder & Shaft SUS304(L)
Precision Machine & Airplane Parts SUS316(L),304(L)
Product Range & Application Field
2000 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE
· SIZE: 15A～300A · Surface Finish: BA or AP
· STYLE: 2Piece Type BA (Ry≤4.5μm)
· Design Pressure: 1Mpa AP (Manufactured Face or Casting Face)
· Design Temperature: Max80℃ · Handle Type: 15A~100A Bar Handle
· End Connection: JIS 10K RF FLG 125A~300A Attached Gear Box
· Body Material: Cast Stainless Steel · Option: OPP=Out Purge Port
· Shell Test: 1.6 Mpa IPP=In Purge Port
· Shell Closure Test: 1.1 Mpa IOPP=In and Out Purge Port
Size ød øg øD T f n øh C H L Shape - Size* BA or AP
15A 15 52 95 12 1 15 70 82 108 135 BV2000-15A-*
20A 20 58 100 14 1 15 75 86 117 135 BV2000-20A-*
25A 25 70 125 14 1 19 90 98 127 165 BV2000-25A-*
32A 32 80 135 16 2 19 100 102 140 165 BV2000-32A-*
40A 40 85 140 16 2 19 105 119 165 200 BV2000-40A-*
50A 50 100 155 16 2 19 120 128 178 200 BV2000-50A-*
65A 65 120 175 18 2 19 140 162 190 400 BV2000-65A-*
80A 76 130 185 18 2 19 150 172 203 400 BV2000-80A-*
100A 100 155 210 18 2 19 175 197 229 500 BV2000-100A-*
125A 125 185 250 20 2 8 23 210 218 356 BV2000-125A-*
150A 150 215 280 22 2 8 23 240 245 394 BV2000-150A-*
200A 200 265 330 22 2 12 23 290 281 457 BV2000-200A-*
250A 250 325 400 24 2 12 25 355 341 533 BV2000-250A-*
300A 300 370 445 24 3 16 25 400 383 610 BV2000-300A-*
NAME OF PART
MATERIAL
ASTM JIS
CAP CF8M SCS14A

· Design Temperature: Max80℃ · Handle Type: 15A~100A Bar Handle
· End Connection: BW 125A~300A Attached Gear Box
· Body Material: Cast Stainless Steel · Option: OPP=Out Purge Port
· Shell Test: 1.6 Mpa IPP=In Purge Port
· Shell Closure Test: 1.1 Mpa IOPP=In and Out Purge Port
NAME OF PART
MATERIAL
ASTM JIS
CAP CF3M SCS16A
BODY CF8M SCS14A
BALL CF8M SCS14A
BALL SEAT PTFE
V-RING STEM PACKING PTFE
HANDLE SUS304
Size ød ød1 øD t H L W Shape - Size* BA or AP
15A 15 18.40 21.70 1.65 61.35 155.00 136.00 BV3000-15A-*
20A 20 23.90 27.20 1.65 72.10 163.47 136.00 BV3000-20A-*
25A 25 30.70 34.00 1.65 72.10 163.47 162.00 BV3000-25A-*
32A 32 39.40 42.70 1.65 76.10 194.00 162.00 BV3000-32A-*
40A 40 45.30 48.60 1.65 89.81 208.00 202.00 BV3000-40A-*
50A 50 57.20 60.50 1.65 98.15 212.00 202.00 BV3000-50A-*
65A 65 72.10 76.30 2.11 110.25 248.00 202.00 BV3000-65A-*
80A 76 84.90 89.10 2.11 154.40 262.00 330.00 BV3000-80A-*
100A 100 110.10 114.30 2.11 166.10 301.00 330.00 BV3000-100A-*
125A 125 134.20 139.80 2.80 191.70 330.00 330.00 BV3000-125A-*
150A 150 159.60 165.20 2.80 211.00 364.00 500.00 BV3000-150A-*
200A 200 210.70 216.30 2.80 281.00 521.00 350.00 BV3000-200A-*
250A 250 260.60 267.40 3.40 341.00 339.00 457.00 BV3000-250A-*
300A 300 310.50 318.50 4.00 383.00 635.00 610.00 BV3000-300A-*
3000 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE
· SIZE: 1/2”～6” · Surface Finish: BA or AP
· STYLE: 3Piece Type BA (Ry≤4.5μm)
· Design Pressure: 1Mpa AP (Manufactured Face or Casting Face)
· Design Temperature: Max80℃ · Handle Type: 15A~100A Bar Handle
· End Connection: BW 125A~300A Attached Gear Box
· Body Material: Cast Stainless Steel · Option: OPP=Out Purge Port
· Shell Test: 1.6 Mpa IPP=In Purge Port
· Shell Closure Test: 1.1 Mpa IOPP=In and Out Purge Port
NAME OF PART
MATERIAL
ASTM JIS
CAP CF3M SCS16A
BODY CF8M SCS14A
BALL CF8M SCS14A
BALL SEAT PTFE
V-RING STEM PACKING PTFE
HANDLE SUS304
Size ød ød1 øD t H L W Shape - Size* BA or AP
1/2" 10 10.21 12.70 1.24 48.40 103.00 128.00 BV3000-08-*
3/4" 10 15.75 19.05 1.65 61.35 156.00 136.00 BV3000-12-*
1" 15 22.10 25.40 1.65 72.10 163.00 136.00 BV3000-16-*
1 1/2" 25 34.80 38.10 1.65 76.10 194.00 162.00 BV3000-24-*
2" 32 47.50 50.80 1.65 89.81 222.00 202.00 BV3000-32-*
2 1/2" 40 60.20 63.50 1.65 98.15 240.00 202.00 BV3000-40-*
3" 50 72.90 76.20 1.65 110.25 248.00 202.00 BV3000-48-*
4" 80 97.40 101.60 2.11 165.15 301.00 330.00 BV3000-64-*
6" 125 146.86 152.40 2.11 211.00 388.00 500.00 BV3000-96-*
1000 SERIES STAINLESS STEEL BALL VALVE